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May 2025 Life Time Michigan Intersquad - 5/20/2025

Hosted By The Life Time Michigan Swim Team, Sanction #: MI2425150

Life Time Troy

Results
 
Event 2  Mixed 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI  61 32.78Alkhoury, Husam

LIFE-MI  62 32.79Huang, Jeffrey

 
Event 3  Girls 8 & Under 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI  8--- DQChen, Yvonna M

 
Event 3  Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI 11--- DQKim, Soyul

LIFE-MI 12--- DQKim, Sumin

 
Event 3  Boys 8 & Under 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI  8--- DQOthman, Ibrahim

 
Event 3  Boys 9-10 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI 101 1:51.70Othman, Abdulkarim

LIFE-MI  92 2:20.75Ruan, Aiden A

LIFE-MI  9--- DQLiu, Devin

 
Event 3  Boys 11-12 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI 121 1:41.38Zhou, Justin

LIFE-MI 11--- DQWang, Leo T

LIFE-MI 11--- DQJun, Wooyoung

 
Event 3  Men 15 & Over 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI 15--- DQJeong, Yoonhyeon

 
Event 4  Girls 8 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI  81 54.85Shimizu, Rieka

LIFE-MI  82 1:07.39Zhou, Jelena

LIFE-MI  83 1:07.56Deshpande, Nidhi

LIFE-MI  84 1:12.98Hart, Kataryna

LIFE-MI  85 1:20.59Ha, Chloe C

 
Event 4  Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI 101 1:01.78Vartak, Swara A

LIFE-MI  92 1:04.47Norouzi, Rose A

LIFE-MI 103 1:08.16Joshi, Vaidehi C

 
Event 4  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI 121 39.69Kim, Hannah

LIFE-MI 112 46.39Shamamy, Sydney

LIFE-MI 113 1:07.72Zanini Teixeira, Luana

 
Event 4  Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI 101 51.90Rich, Oliver W

LIFE-MI 102 54.92Gu, James

LIFE-MI  93 1:00.81Pinapala, Avyan

LIFE-MI  94 1:01.36Kim, Miles

 
Event 4  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI 111 46.68Liu, Derek

LIFE-MI 112 59.52Saito, Yukihiro

 
Event 4  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI 131 1:04.96Sanka, Suhan

 
Event 5  Girls 8 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI  81 1:12.09Huang, Audrey

LIFE-MI  8--- DQHart, Kataryna

 
Event 5  Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI 101 1:08.18Li, Mark

LIFE-MI 102 1:13.66Gu, James

LIFE-MI  93 1:16.92Ruan, Aiden A

LIFE-MI 10--- DQRich, Oliver W

LIFE-MI  9--- DQKim, Miles

LIFE-MI 10--- DQCharafeddine, Amer

 
Event 5  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI 111 46.13Liang, Luke

LIFE-MI 112 52.09Shilakes, Jimmy T

LIFE-MI 113 1:07.20Ardanese, Alessandro

LIFE-MI 12--- DQSuvarna, Vivan N

LIFE-MI 11--- DQSaito, Yukihiro

LIFE-MI 12--- DQKadala, Yuvi K

 
Event 5  Men 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI 151 43.01Jeong, Yoonhyeon

 
Event 6  Mixed 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI  81 39.64Zhou, Jelena

LIFE-MI  82 53.53Ha, Chloe C

LIFE-MI  8--- DQDeshpande, Nidhi

LIFE-MI  6--- DQAlkhoury, Husam

 
Event 7  Girls 8 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI  81 2:02.83Huang, Audrey

 
Event 7  Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI 111 1:37.35Shamamy, Sydney

 
Event 7  Boys 9-10 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI 101 1:36.35Othman, Abdulkarim

LIFE-MI 102 2:23.85Charafeddine, Amer
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May 2025 Life Time Michigan Intersquad - 5/20/2025

Hosted By The Life Time Michigan Swim Team, Sanction #: MI2425150

Life Time Troy

Results
 
Event 7  Boys 11-12 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI 111 1:25.76Liang, Luke

LIFE-MI 122 1:26.47Zhou, Justin

LIFE-MI 113 1:37.24Shilakes, Jimmy T

LIFE-MI 114 1:44.84Wang, Leo T

LIFE-MI 115 1:49.83Jun, Wooyoung

LIFE-MI 126 2:08.06Suvarna, Vivan N

 
Event 7  Men 15 & Over 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI 151 1:32.73Jeong, Yoonhyeon

 
Event 9  Girls 8 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI  81 1:00.99Chen, Yvonna M

LIFE-MI  82 1:06.79Shimizu, Rieka

LIFE-MI  83 1:18.98Hart, Kataryna

 
Event 9  Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI 101 1:16.28Vartak, Swara A

LIFE-MI  92 1:17.91Norouzi, Rose A

LIFE-MI 103 1:33.80Joshi, Vaidehi C

 
Event 9  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI 121 45.79Kim, Hannah

LIFE-MI 112 49.43Kim, Soyul

LIFE-MI 123 58.50Kim, Sumin

LIFE-MI 114 1:08.87Zanini Teixeira, Luana

 
Event 9  Boys 8 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI  81 54.60Othman, Ibrahim

 
Event 9  Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI 101 1:01.30Li, Mark

LIFE-MI  92 1:03.82Ruan, Aiden A

LIFE-MI 103 1:05.78Gu, James

LIFE-MI  94 1:07.38Kim, Miles

LIFE-MI  95 1:11.80Pinapala, Avyan

LIFE-MI  96 1:13.45Liu, Devin

 
Event 9  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI 111 52.88Ardanese, Alessandro

LIFE-MI 112 56.50Liu, Derek

LIFE-MI 113 57.33Wang, Leo T

 
Event 9  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI 131 1:15.33Sanka, Suhan

 
Event 10  Mixed 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI  61 42.30Huang, Jeffrey

LIFE-MI  8--- DQHa, Chloe C

 
Event 11  Girls 8 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI  81 1:17.54Shimizu, Rieka

LIFE-MI  8--- DQDeshpande, Nidhi

LIFE-MI  8--- DQChen, Yvonna M

LIFE-MI  8--- DQHuang, Audrey

 
Event 11  Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI 101 1:43.94Joshi, Vaidehi C

LIFE-MI 10--- DQVartak, Swara A

LIFE-MI  9--- DQNorouzi, Rose A

 
Event 11  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI 111 53.34Kim, Soyul

LIFE-MI 11--- DQShamamy, Sydney

LIFE-MI 11--- DQZanini Teixeira, Luana

LIFE-MI 12--- DQKim, Sumin

LIFE-MI 12--- DQKim, Hannah

 
Event 11  Boys 8 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI  8--- DQOthman, Ibrahim

 
Event 11  Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI 101 1:07.36Li, Mark

LIFE-MI 10--- DQRich, Oliver W

LIFE-MI  9--- DQLiu, Devin

LIFE-MI  9--- DQPinapala, Avyan

LIFE-MI 10--- DQOthman, Abdulkarim

LIFE-MI 10--- DQCharafeddine, Amer

 
Event 11  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI 111 53.74Liang, Luke

LIFE-MI 11*2 54.00Shilakes, Jimmy T

LIFE-MI 12*2 54.00Zhou, Justin

LIFE-MI 114 1:06.96Ardanese, Alessandro

LIFE-MI 11--- DQLiu, Derek

LIFE-MI 12--- DQSuvarna, Vivan N

LIFE-MI 11--- DQJun, Wooyoung

LIFE-MI 11--- DQSaito, Yukihiro

 
Event 11  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI 13--- DQSanka, Suhan

 
Event 12  Mixed 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI  81 38.23Zhou, Jelena

LIFE-MI  6--- DQAlkhoury, Husam

LIFE-MI  6--- DQHuang, Jeffrey


